L
ø
d
D
Glass
Dumet
Wire
Special

dimensions and construction
ratings
ordering information
Type
Dimensions inches (mm)
L D ød
SA05 .150±.020
(3.8±0.5)
.071±.012
(1.8±0.3)
.020±.002
(0.5±0.05)
1.18±.118
(30±3)
Operating Temperature Range: -40°C - +85°C
Surge
Current
Capacity
05: 500A
Terminal
Surface
Material
C: SnCu
Packaging
A: Ammo
DC Spark-
Over Voltage
201: 200V
241: 240V
251: 250V
301: 300V
401: 400V
501: 500V
701: 700V
DC Spark-
Over Voltage
Tolerance
M: ±20%
N: ±30%
Taping
T52: 52mm
taping
Product
Code
SA 05 C T52 A 301 N
Type
Vs
DC Spark-
Over
Voltage
Vs
Tolerance
IR
Insulation
Resistance
Measurement
Voltage
C
Electrostatic
Capacitance
Surge
Current
Capacity
Surge Life
Taping &
 Q’ty pcs
T52A
SA05C
200V ±20%
100MΩ min.
DC100V 1pF Max.
(1kHz-6V
Max.)